Clamping modules EV
TOC Bookmark
Clamping modules EV
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Data sheet
Technical data

@
D5
@
H1 H2 H3 H4 L1 L2
12 29 16.5 13 3.5 2 M3 6.5 3 10.5 3 4 3.5 25 18
16 33 18.5 15 3.5 2 M3 6.5 7 10.5 4 4 3.5 29 22
20 37 20.5 16.5 4.5 2 M3 6.5 11 10.5 4 4 3.5 33 25
25 42 23 18.5 5.5 2 M3 6.5 16 10.5 4 4 3.5 38 28
32 49 26.5 21 5.5 2 M3 6.5 23 10.5 5 4 3.5 45 34
40 57 30.5 25 5.5 2 M3 6.5 31 10.5 5 4 2.5 53 42
50 67 35.5 29 5.5 2 M3 6.5 41 10.5 5 4 2.5 63 49
63 80 42 34 5.5 2 M3 6.5 54 10.5 5 4 2.5 76 60
Ordering data – Clamping module, rectangular Ordering data – Clamping module, round
Clamping area Stroke Part no. Type Clamping area @ Stroke Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
10x30 3 151993 EV-1 0/30-3 12 3 150681 EV-12-3
15x40 4 13289 EV-1 5/40-4 16 4 150682 EV-16-4
15x63 4 13290 EV-1 5/63-4 20 4 150683 EV-20-4
20x75 5 13291 EV-2 0/75-5 25 4 150684 EV-25-4
20x120 5 13292 EV-2 0/120-5 32 5 150685 EV-32-5
20x180 5 13293 EV-2 0/180-5 40 5 184857 EV-40-5
50 5 184858 EV-50-5
63 5 184859 EV-63-5
Ordering data
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/06
Clamping modules EV
Accessories

[4] The pressure plate can be snap-fitted onto the diaphragm of the clamping
module.
92021/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Clamping modules EV
Accessories
Pressure plate EV- ...-DP
for clamping module, round
Material:
Steel
Dimensions and ordering data
For
clamping
area
D6 H5 KBK1) Part no. Type
@ @
12 11 1.6 2 150690 EV-12-DP
16 15 1.6 2 150691 EV-16-DP
20 19 1.6 2 150692 EV-20-DP
25 24 1.6 2 150693 EV-25-DP
32 31 1.6 2 150694 EV-32-DP
40 39 1.6 2 184860 EV-40-DP
50 49 1.6 2 184861 EV-50-DP
63 62 1.6 2 184862 EV-63-DP
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation can occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a normal industrial environment.
Pressure plate for round design
[3] The pressure plate can be snap-fitted into the diaphragm of the clamping